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WELLINGTON-WESTCOAST—continued. WELLINGTON-WESTCOAST—continued.

No. ofSheep on
April 80, April 30,

1907. 1908.

Oroua County—continued.
Thomson Bros., Awahuri
Thorby, F., Stanway
Thorby, F. R., Palmerston North
Turnbull, George, Colyton
Tutekau Mekerei, Marton
Waeroa, Whatu, Marton
Waugh, J. D., Margesson's, Kimbolton
Weston, Samuel, jun., Aorangi
Wheeler, G. C, Stanway
Wiari Rawiri, Halcombe
Wildman, Rauhihi, Onepuhi, Marton
Willeans Bros., Colyton
Wilson, H. O, Stanway
Wrightson, Benjamin, Rylston, Makino Road
Young, R. E., Colyton
Younger, D. L., Cinder Hill, Makino
Younger, Mrs. Jane, Makino

2672
879

1889
400
102
498
324

'569
200
655 I

49
3520

653 !
'49'26.5
455

151,333

Nil
9'3
189

Nil
400
104
500

Nil
1736
202
606

5°
3680
580
16482480
278

161,661

KAIRANGA COUNTY
(In Rangitikei Subdivision).

Abraham, R. S., and Mason, Hokowhitu ...
Abraham, R. S., Palmerston N.
Akers, Hugh, Riverdale, Linton
Akers, W., Riversdale, Linton
Balsillie, John, Kairanga, Palmerston N. ...
Balsille, W. J., Aokautere, Kairanga
Barber, H. J. A., Palmerston N.
Batchelar, J. O., Palmerston N.
Bee, George, Longburn
Bennett, A. C, Awahuri
Bennett, A. O, Awahuri
Bennett, J. H., Awahuri
Best, Joseph, Longburn
Blake, A., Fitzherbert East
Blake, T. P., Palmerston N.
Bourke, Laurence, Palmerston N.
Brown, G. W., Fitzherbert, Palmerston N. ...
Bryant, L. R., Kairangi, Palmerston N.
Bryant, R. M., Palmerston N.
Buchanan, P. K., Tiritea, Palmerston N. ...
Buick, David, Palmerston N.
Buick, Helen S., Longburn
Burmeister, Joachim, Kairanga
Callesen, Hans, Longburn
Carr, Charles, Awarua, Feilding P.O.
Christensen, Jens, Palmerston N.
Collins, E. W. J., Newberry
Collins, E. W., Newberry
Collis, Charles, Longburn
Crozier, David, Linton
Daniell, Percy, Aokautere
Davidson, William, Springbok
Donald, G. R., Burnlea, Bunnythorpe
Donoghue, N., Fitzherbert, Palmerston N. ...
Dorset, W. L., Tararua
Fair, Charles, Palmerston N.
Farland, W., Terrace End
Farmer, Alex., jun.,Te Tawa, Kairanga ...
Field, W. F., Palmerston N.
Flyger, H. T. F., River Lea, Palmerston N.
Forster, Gustaf, Fitzherbert West
Gardner, W. S., Palmerston N.
Gawith, W. S., Palmerston N.
Gillies, H., Rangitikei Line, Palmerston N.
Gordon, Duncan, Palmerston N.
Gray, A., Kelvin Grove
Green, George, Kairanga
Greer Bros., Fitzherbert
Greer, F., Palmerston North
Greer, George, Palmerston North
Guy, Andrew, Amos Big Farm '
Hallam, W. H., Palmerston N.
Harding, Arthur, Ashhurst
Harris, W. J., Fitzherbert, Palmerston N....
Hayward, W., Kairanga
Hewetson, J. O., Aokautere
Hewitt, Captain, Palmerston N.
Honore, A., Palmerston N.
Hubbard, F. W., Palmerston N.
Jefferies, Walter, Sky Farm, Palmerston N.
Jones, John, Newberry Line

263
5000

973

440
1186

97

947
285
99

489
435
379
432

1220
2118

264
75'
827

1424
33o
3°o

IOOO

1500675
538
387
459
286
480
500

60
1250

500
648
■49
'47762
576

2464
3000

408
Nil
7742
Nil
1122
875
480
1490
Nil
795
765
592
893
Nil

132
452
556
323
367

Nil
'355
Nil

346
716

1665
280
238
900
560

Nil
Nil

209
456
286
611
552

35
8'7
784

1180
Nil
Nil

22.3
800

'934
57

2290
Nil

356
286
723
757

10742
250
600
455

3273
1682
279

Nil

'059

10360600
400
6.9

4360
1723
300892
100 94

[0.01 teep on

I April30,
1907.

April 30.
1908.

Kairanga County—continued.
Kearins, J.,Kairanga
Keeble, C. T., Palmerston N.
Kendall, George, Fremington, Fitzherbert ...
Kibblewhite, J. H., Fitzherbert West
Kilsby, Henry, Palmerston N.
Kilsby, Thomas, Palmerston N.
Knight, Thomas, Palmerston N.
Kyle, James, Fitzherbert East
Lancaster, A., Kairanga
Lancaster, S. R., Palmerston N.
Lancaster, Thomas, PalmerBton N.
Longburn Freezing Works, Longburn
Lovelock and Wills, Newlands, Aokautere ...
Lovelock and Wills, Palmerston N.
Lovelock, F. B. B., Palmerston N.
Lovelock, J. W., Newberry
Lovelock, W. L., Cliffside, Palmerston N. ...
Mason, Frank, Stoney Creek
Matheson, Murdoch (Estate), Longburn
Matheson, Roderick, Palmerston N.
McAdam, George, Palmerston N.
McEwen, A. H., Longburn
McEwen, B. and 0., Longburn
McHardy, P. A., Beaulieu, Palmerston N. ...
McHardy, T. H., Beaulieu, Newbury P.O
McKinley, James, Tararua, Palmerston N....
McPhail, R. M., Palmerston N.
McRae, Flinders S., Palmerston N.
Meager Bros.,Rangitikei Line, Palmerston N.
Mildon, George, Kairanga, Palmerston N. ...
Milson, R., Taonui, Palmerston N.
Mitchell Bros., Kairanga, Porirua
Mitchell, J. A., Burnside, Longburn
Monckton, L. M., Linton
Monrad, O., Longburn
Moody, M. A., Linton
Mullins, S. J., Palmerston N.
Munro, D., Palmerston N.
Neilsen, Peter, Longburn
Nielsen, Anders, Fitzherbert, Palmerston N.
O'Connor, W. J.,Linton
O'Louglin, L. S., Kairanga
Osborne, W, Pine Grove, Palmerston N. ...
Parkins, Thomas, Palmerston N.
Passey, Aaron, Longburn
Pedersen, N., Stoney Creek
Pekin, T., Newbury Line
Perry, Francis, Palmerston N.
Perry, J. F., Fitzherbert West
Powell, H., Linton
Prouse, David, Longburn
Rankin, W., jun., Linton
Richards, Alfred, Palmerston N.
Richardson, Sydney R., Longburn
Rice, J. J., Tiritea, Palmerston N.
Riddiford, E. J., Kawaka, Longburn
Riddiford, E. J., Longburn
Ronberg, P. C, Fitzherbert
Rowland, David, Longburn
Rutledge, Alexander, Awahuri
Ryman, J. O, Kairanga
Ryman, W. and C. H., Kairanga
Sarnighausen, E., Palmerston N.
Seifert, A. and L., Palmerston N.
Seifert, Louis, Palmerston N.
Setter, Frederick, Kelvin Grove
Setter, Kaspar, Palmerston N.
Shaw, George, Aokautere
Shere, Meryn, Linton
Skerman, James, Palmerston N.
Skerman, G. P., Mount View
Slack, Mrs. C. S., Palmerston N.
Small, John Ammondale, Palmerston N. ...
Smith, D. L., Palmerston N. ...
Stace, A. R., Peach Grove, Palmerston N. ...
Stace, T. W., Terrace End
Stevens, Robert, Palmerston N.
Stewart, A. G., Fitzherbert East
Sutherland, A. A., Boundary Road, Palmers-

ton N.
Sutherland, A. A., Palmerston N.
Tait, John, Kelvin Grove, Palmerston N. ...
Tanner, R. and H., Kairanga, Longburn ...

720
2364

21.3

300
15001600

62
59

321
1 12
176
279
327

77
94

1500

475
900
367480
169

•743
3241

124
124
821
380
700
594

1130
9472384
127
298
92

190
.69

2
1030
440
280

10383469
68o
653
3°o

2000
1225

104
60

358
'93
248560
305

5°96
1586
228
463
586

Nil
430
'33

'7572386
402

21

558356
39'
67.7

2920
865

Nil
419
570

1712368
276

Nil
'50
206
127

210
397
35'
206
5'2

Nil

'5998
442

400
54

272
96

789. 131
7'

500
546

3200

292160
1227716

45
900
732

2.399
5'2

"47
1092
'43
524
574
300

Nil

1116
11S1
323
827
992

79

171
554

20

632
179

2

'49
Nil
804
Nil
Nil
1679
622

50
80

487
600
Nil

445
357
730

1212

798
1 190
'744

983
62

1119

'5"
67

1100
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